HERREN FLORETT JUGEND B

Rang

12
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14

16

17

17

19

20

20

OEFV-Lizenznummer

OEFVZ20060705001

OEFV20060316002

OEFV20060524001

OEFV20071218001

OEFV20080720001

OEFV20070503001

OEFV20070211001

OEFV20061228001

OEFV20060721003

OEFV20070707001

OEFV20070722002

OEFV20070424001

OEFV20060626002

OEFV20060421001

OEFV20060604001

OEFV20060208001

DEFV20060120001

OEFV20071111001

OEFV20070813001

OEFV20070726001

OEFV20090414001

OEFV20080803001

OEFV20071015002

Nachname
Melot de Beauregard
Hubner
Pecnik
Kittner
Falchetto
Falchetto
Brunbauer
Holler
Skrabitz
Raimitz
Langfelder
Mayer-Wildenhof
Muraoka
Heiny
Ehrenhéfer
Zoemner
Prinz

Lutz

Varga
Duchoslav
Brynov
Nameh

Bangerl

Vorname
Matisse
Maximilian
Georg
Nicolas
Lauro
Ennio
Alexander
Paul

Tim
Maximilian
Laurenz
Vivian
Enzo
Alexander
Philipp
Maxi

Jan

David
Paul

Paul

liruri
Dasim

Erik

Club

AFCS

FCW

FCW

ASC

FUM

FUM

FUM

STLFC

STLFC

FUK

UFC

FUM

FUM

FUM

FGS

FUK

FUB

STLFC

FKWND

UFC

UFC

FCW

FCW

Punkte

114

107

104

73

39

32

16

13

15

1224 st.Johann C

32

50

24

32

25

16

25

24

16

16

15

16

15

15

1230 Wels C

20

32

40

25

24

25

15

32

24

16

16

16

15

15

15

16

1262 Wien C

32

25

40

16

24

15

16

25

16

24

15

15

15



